Specifically designed for purification of air and
gas applications in the pharmaceutical industry.
PED 2014/68/EU, ATEX 2014/34/EU and FDA
compliance.
Includes plenum chamber for condensate
management.
Clamp closure system allows easy handling.
G

External Surface:	 Mechanical Mirror Polish
Design Conditions:	 FV to 10 Bar @ -20 to 40°C (-14 to 145 psi @ -4 to 104°F)
Standard Housing - Ordering Information
Technical Data
Accessories
Parker Hannifin Manufacturing Ltd, Bioscience Filtration EMEA
Durham Road · Birtley · Co. Durham · DH3 2SF · United Kingdom
G
AS
 F
IL
TE
R
 H
O
U
SI
N
G
S
Part Number Part Code Description
639509077 XPGSS06AL7 0 – 10 Bar Pressure Gauge, 1.5” Clamp connection, c/w sanitary valve, clamp & gasket
639509079 XVASS04AL2 Manual ball valve, 0.5” Clamp, c/w clamp & gasket
639509083 XVASS04AL3 Sanitary Drain valve, 0.5” Tri-Clamp to Hosebarb c/w clamp & seal
639509084 XVASS04AL4 Sanitary Drain valve, 0.5” Tri-Clamp to Staubli RBE03 c/w clamp & seal
609509085 XVASS04AL5 Sanitary Drain valve, 0.5” Tri-Clamp to Rectus 21 c/w clamp & seal
REV 3
Other part code variations are available. Refer to drawing 179502679  for full part coding structure
      Material Certificates 3.1 (609500552)
      Roughness Certificate 3.1 (609500345)